APEX 100
APEX 100
A PEX is an edge controller, gateway and IoT edge hardware powered by the BACSYS
platform, delivers intuitive, scalable, and reliable control for Building Automation
Systems. It offers robust performance, optimising everything from operations,
comfort to energy usage. Gain valuable insights to make smarter decisions and reach your
sustainability goals.
Key Features

frequency bands when selecting the hardware type for your region products using wireless technology are subject to international
and national approvals.
Ordering Information
Power Operating Voltage
24VDC, ranges from 9 to 30 V DC
Overvoltage Protection
Maximum overvoltage protection 36V DC.
Terminals have short-circuit protection.
Power Consumption
Standby: 110mA
Maximum: 200mA
Environmental Storage Temperature
0 ~ 85°C
Operating Temperature
0 ~ 60°C
Relative Humidity
10% ~ 90% non-condensing
Mounting DIN Rail
YES
Wall Mounting
YES
Protection Class
IP20
Part Code Description
APEX100-B Base Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, one
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Type-C Port for Backup & Restore.
APEX100-BG Base Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, one
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Type-C Port for Backup & Restore, and GSM
4G/LTE modem for Cloud or remote data connectivity
APEX100-BL Base Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, one
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Type-C Port for Backup & Restore, and LoRa
Transceiver for communication with LoRa devices & Gateway
APEX200-BW Base Apex Controller Hardware includes three isolated RS485 ports, one
100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Type-C Port for Backup & Restore, WiFi and
Bluetooth built-in adapters
 of 3 4
APEX 100